ASMP5P2309A
August 2004 ASMP5P2305A
rev 2.0
Alliance Semiconductor
2575, Augustine Drive  Santa Clara, CA   Tel: 408.855.4900  Fax: 408.855.4999  www.alsc.com
Notice: The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
CLKA1
CLKA2

3.3V Zero Delay Buffer 13 of 14
Notice: The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
Ordering Codes
Ordering Code Package Type Operating Range
ASM5P2309A-1-16-ST 16-pin 150-mil SOIC-TUBE Commercial
ASM5I2309A-1-16-ST 16-pin 150-mil SOIC- TUBE Industrial
ASM5P2309A-1-16-SR 16-pin 150-mil SOIC-TAPE & REEL Commercial
ASM5I2309A-1-16-SR 16-pin 150-mil SOIC-TAPE & REEL Industrial
ASM5P2309A-1-16-TT 16-PIN 150-mil TSSOP - TUBE Commercial
ASM5I2309A-1-16-TT 16-PIN 150-mil TSSOP - TUBE Industrial
ASM5P2309A-1-16-TR 16-PIN 150-mil TSSOP - TAPE & REEL Commercial
ASM5I2309A-1-16-TR 16-PIN 150-mil TSSOP - TAPE & REEL Industrial
ASM5P2309A-1H-16-ST 16-pin 150-mil SOIC-TUBE Commercial
ASM5I2309A-1H-16-ST 16-pin 150-mil SOIC- TUBE Industrial
ASM5P2309A-1H-16-SR 16-pin 150-mil SOIC-TAPE & REEL Commercial
ASM5I2309A-1H-16-SR 16-pin 150-mil SOIC-TAPE & REEL Industrial
ASM5P2309A-1H-16-TT 16-PIN 150-mil TSSOP - TUBE Commercial
ASM5I2309A-1H-16-TT 16-PIN 150-mil TSSOP - TUBE Industrial
ASM5P2309A-1H-16-TR 16-PIN 150-mil TSSOP - TAPE & REEL Commercial
ASM5I2309A-1H-16-TR 16-PIN 150-mil TSSOP - TAPE & REEL Industrial
ASM5P2305A-1-08-ST 8-pin 150-mil SOIC-TUBE Commercial
ASM5I2305A-1-08-ST 8-pin 150-mil SOIC- TUBE Industrial
ASM5P2305A-1-08-SR 8-pin 150-mil SOIC-TAPE & REEL Commercial
ASM5I2305A-1-08-SR 8-pin 150-mil SOIC-TAPE & REEL Industrial
ASM5P2305A-1-08-TT 8-PIN 150-mil TSSOP - TUBE Commercial
ASM5I2305A-1-08-TT 8-PIN 150-mil TSSOP - TUBE Industrial
ASM5P2305A-1-08-TR 8-PIN 150-mil TSSOP - TAPE & REEL Commercial
ASM5I2305A-1-08-TR 8-PIN 150-mil TSSOP - TAPE & REEL Industrial
ASM5P2305A-1H-08-ST 8-pin 150-mil SOIC-TUBE Commercial
ASM5I2305A-1H-08-ST 8-pin 150-mil SOIC- TUBE Industrial
ASM5P2305A-1H-08-SR 8-pin 150-mil SOIC-TAPE & REEL Commercial
ASM5I2305A-1H-08-SR 8-pin 150-mil SOIC-TAPE & REEL Industrial
ASM5P2305A-1H-08-TT 8-PIN 150-mil TSSOP - TUBE Commercial
ASM5I2305A-1H-08-TT 8-PIN 150-mil TSSOP - TUBE Industrial
ASM5P2305A-1H-08-TR 8-PIN 150-mil TSSOP - TAPE & REEL Commercial
ASM5I2305A-1H-08-TR 8-PIN 150-mil TSSOP - TAPE & REEL Industrial
Licensed under US patent Nos 5,488,627 and 5,631,920.
Preliminary datasheet. Specification subject to change without notice.
ASM5P2309A
August 2004 ASM5P2305A
rev 2.0
3.3V Zero Delay Buffer 14 of 14
Notice: The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
© Copyright 2003 Alliance Semiconductor Corporation. All rights reserved. Our three-point logo, our name and Intelliwatt are